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 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
March     19, 2020

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM, 1660 Mission Street San Francisco, CA 94103-2414
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202020171
201900521
202015501
201902281
201907272
201998791
201901561
201907801
201906241
201918712

1159 ALABAMA ST
2500 ARELIOUS WALKER D
905 COLE ST
145 KISKA RD
1746 MISSION ST
20 OSCEOLA LN
614 PINE ST
1370 QUESADA AV
37 RALSTON ST
2532 SUTTER ST

1151 ALABAMA DEVELOPMENT GR
ALICE GRIFFITH PHASE 3A LP
SHELLEY MAINZER LVG TR
REARDON HEIGHTS ASSOCS LP
NEIGHBORHOOD HOUSING RENEW
LA SALLE PRESERVATION LP
WU FMLY TR
COLEMAN NORRIS N
DOROTHY L SCOTT TRUST

Barahona
Wu
Mar
Wu
Wohlers
Wu
Barber
Wu
Mak
Maher

Total Cases: 10

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep


