

London N. Breed, Mayor Tom C. Hui, S.E., C.B.O., Director

## **DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA**

Date and Time of hearing: March 19, 2020

At: 9:30 AM, 1660 Mission Street San Francisco, CA 94103-2414

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	Complaint	Owner/ Rep	Decision
Housing Inspection Case	ne.				
Housing Inspection Case	25				
1159 ALABAMA ST	Barahona	1151 ALABAMA DEVELOPMENT GR	202020171		
2500 ARELIOUS WALKER D	Wu	ALICE GRIFFITH PHASE 3A LP	201900521		
905 COLE ST	Mar	SHELLEY MAINZER LVG TR	202015501		
145 KISKA RD	Wu	REARDON HEIGHTS ASSOCS LP	201902281		
1746 MISSION ST	Wohlers	NEIGHBORHOOD HOUSING RENEV	201907272		
20 OSCEOLA LN	Wu	LA SALLE PRESERVATION LP	201998791		
614 PINE ST	Barber	WU FMLY TR	201901561		
1370 QUESADA AV	Wu	COLEMAN NORRIS N	201907801		
37 RALSTON ST	Mak	DOROTHY L SCOTT TRUST	201906241		
2532 SUTTER ST	Maher		201918712		
					Total Cases: 10